CAL1, CAL2, CAL3 SERIES
Calibration impulse generators
DESCRIPTION
Power Diagnostix offers a broad range of calibration charge
injectors suitable for the calibration of partial discharge (PD)
measurements. The appropriate choice of a calibration
instrument depends on the range of typical charge values
of the PDs being measured.

CAL1, CAL2, CAL3 SERIES
Calibration impulse generators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Order no.
Calibration impulse generator CAL1A PX15000
Calibration impulse generator CAL1B PX15001
Calibration impulse generator CAL1C PX15002
Calibration impulse generator CAL1D PX15003
Calibration impulse generator CAL1E PX15004
Calibration impulse generator CAL1F PX15005
Calibration impulse generator CAL1G PX15006
Calibration impulse generator CAL1H/V PX15039
Switching Unit for CAL1H/V PX15040
Calibration impulse generator CAL1J PX15016
UHF impulse generator  CAL2B PX15009
UHF impulse generator CAL2B/500 PX15037
UHF impulse generator CAL2C PX15010
UHF impulse generator CAL2C/500 PX15038
RIV calibration unit CAL3A PX15012
RIV calibration unit CAL3B PX15013
RIV calibration unit CAL3D PX15020
Accessories Order no.
Connection set CAL1-CS1 for CAL1 PX15024
Connection set CAL1-CS2 for CAL1 PX15025
Connection set CAL1-CS3 for CAL1 PX15026
Connection set CAL1-CS4 for CAL1 PX15027
Connection set CAL2-CS1 for CAL2 PX15011
Connection set CAL2-CS3 for CAL2 PX15022
Connection set CAL3-CS1 for CAL3 PX15028
Connection set CAL3-CS2 for CAL3 PX15029
One standard connection set included with every calibrator!
Options Order no.
50/60 Hz switchable PX15104
Double pulse with adjustable time delay (for CAL1x) PX15102
Remote power input PX15107
Selection switch for single pulse/continuous PX15101
SALES OFFICE
Power Diagnostix Systems GmbH
Vaalser Strasse 250
52074 Aachen, Germany